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District Wise Polling Station Report 

 
 
Name of District  

 
Total Addition since 29.10.2024 to 28.11.2024 

M F T Total 

Uttarkashi 2299 2435 1 4735 

Chamoli 2046 2220 0 4266 

Rudraprayag 516 523 0 1039 

Tehri 2476 2546 0 5022 

Dehradun 10900 12075 6 22981 

Haridwar 10393 11847 1 22241 

Pauri 3149 3252 0 6401 

Pithoragarh 2410 2285 0 4695 

Bageshwar 1727 1943 0 3670 

Almora 4413 4501 2 8916 

Champawat 1571 1650 1 3222 

Nainital 6801 7554 3 14358 

USNagar 10228 11503 1 21732 

Total- 58929 64334 15 123278 

 

  

 

District Wise General Electors, Service Electors, Addition and 

Deletion Report 

Name of 
District  

Total Addition since 
29.10.2024 to 28.11.2024 

Total Deletion since 
29.10.2024 to 28.11.2024 

General Electors as per 
Final roll as on 01.01.2025 

Service Electors 
Final roll as on 

01.01.2025 

M F T Total M F T Total M F T Total M F Total 

Uttarkashi 2299 2435 1 4735 447 674 0 1121 126541 119211 2 245754 3258 66 3324 

Chamoli 2046 2220 0 4266 832 942 0 1774 154660 148622 2 303284 9719 167 9886 

Rudraprayag 516 523 0 1039 59 101 0 160 97426 98215 0 195641 5029 54 5083 

Tehri 2476 2546 0 5022 933 1277 0 2210 267498 251826 6 519330 5327 82 5409 

Dehradun 10900 12075 6 22981 7328 8143 6 15477 819677 759078 81 1578836 8958 495 9453 

Haridwar 10393 11847 1 22241 4997 6004 6 11007 784616 701672 137 1486425 2132 128 2260 

Pauri 3149 3252 0 6401 4146 4685 0 8831 292961 277233 9 570203 14745 256 15001 

Pithoragarh 2410 2285 0 4695 992 1164 0 2156 191356 188119 2 379477 13563 416 13979 

Bageshwar 1727 1943 0 3670 1151 1461 0 2612 111924 108204 0 220128 4294 102 4396 

Almora 4413 4501 2 8916 1912 2177 0 4089 278542 263228 6 541776 6674 210 6884 

Champawat 1571 1650 1 3222 1583 1818 0 3401 108733 99401 2 208136 2942 123 3065 

Nainital 6801 7554 3 14358 1955 1982 0 3937 422322 391554 19 813895 4959 265 5224 

USNagar 10228 11503 1 21732 3841 4902 1 8744 708411 658125 38 1366574 5503 345 5848 

Total- 58929 64334 15 123278 30176 35330 13 65519 4364667 4064488 304 8429459 87103 2709 89812 

 


